
Epernay City O
Epernay 17.11.2024

5101GE ENS

Luna THIEBAUX
5116GE ASO Sillery
Course : Orange court 5-6 km
Distance : 4460m (Climbing 70m)

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:45:46
2. Satine LEMAIRE 0:47:12
3. Morgane PARISOT 0:51:55

1. 42 00:00:57 46m 20'39"/km
2. 31 00:00:55 00:01:52 118m 7'46"/km
3. 33 00:02:32 00:04:24 33m 76'46"/km
4. 35 00:00:28 00:04:52 67m 6'58"/km
5. 40 00:00:55 00:05:47
6. 39 00:00:13 00:06:00
7. 62 00:03:58 00:09:58 393m 10'06"/km
8. 63 00:04:00 00:13:58 489m 8'11"/km
9. 56 00:05:02 00:19:00 421m 11'57"/km

10. 49 00:03:06 00:22:06 335m 9'15"/km
11. 68 00:03:15 00:25:21 468m 6'57"/km
12. 57 00:04:17 00:29:38 260m 16'28"/km
13. 59 00:02:42 00:32:20 267m 10'07"/km
14. 61 00:03:35 00:35:55 430m 8'20"/km
15. 66 00:01:37 00:37:32 116m 13'56"/km
16. 45 00:04:40 00:42:12 642m 7'16"/km
17. 99 00:01:33 00:43:45 191m 8'07"/km
18. 999 00:00:14 00:43:59 48m 4'52"/km
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